
BT Bid Tabulation

1000641 - Northwood IV Apts 641Building: AEC Project #:P00022811

Project Name: Foundation Wall Replacement at Units 1837-1843

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 02/21/2025Bid Pack Name:  

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Colasanti 

Construction 

Aristeo 

Construction 

Spence 

Brothers

Commercial 

Contracting 

Proposal $287,000 $363,000 $395,000 $444,400 $444,800 $473,000

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Completion Date or Days 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 07/04/2025 07/04/2025

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

02/21/2025Austin Anderson 02/21/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 107398_1Print Date: 02/21/2025


